
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

No. 

11 

53 

100 

31 

7 

Name 

Michael Nortjie 

Nicole Donker 

Michael Ahdong 

Reece Palmer 

ASF 

Class 

Senior 270cc 

Senior 270cc 

Senior 270cc 

Senior 270cc 

Senior 270cc 

Sponsor R1.  

30 

26 

21 

23 

20 

R2.  

30 

26 

21 

23 

20 

R3.  

30 

26 

23 

21 

20 

R4.  

30 

26 

23 

21 

20 

Total points 

120 

104 

88 

88 

80 

Make Club MSA Lic 
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Licensed to:  ZATiming 

Prokart SSS Sprint - Round 7 

2 - Midgets/Senior 270cc 

Senior 270cc Final Result 

Vereeniging Kart Circuit 1.140 km 


